
Blackpool Transport

Cleveleys - Mereside Tesco 4   
via Blackpool                                                                                           

Monday to Saturday Ref.No.: BOX Commencing Date: 05/04/2020

   Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Cleveleys Crescent 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015
Norbreck Shops 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024
Bispham Hotel 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028
Gynn Square 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036
Queen Street 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046
Queen Street 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949
The Saddle 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959
Kipling Drive 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006
Mereside Tesco 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

Mereside Tesco - Cleveleys 4   
via Blackpool                                                                                           

   Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Mereside Tesco 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000
Kipling Drive 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2005
The Saddle 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 2015
Dickson Road 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2025
Dickson Road 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934
Gynn Square 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940
Bispham Hotel 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946
Norbreck Shops 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950
Cleveleys Crescent 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays



Blackpool Transport

Cleveleys - Mereside Tesco 4   
via Blackpool                                                                                           

Sunday Ref.No.: BOX Commencing Date: 05/04/2020

   Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Cleveleys Crescent 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Norbreck Shops 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824
Bispham Hotel 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828
Gynn Square 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836
Queen Street 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846
Queen Street 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
The Saddle 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Kipling Drive 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Mereside Tesco 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813

Mereside Tesco - Cleveleys 4   
via Blackpool                                                                                           

   Service No 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Mereside Tesco 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Kipling Drive 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1805
The Saddle 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1815
Dickson Road 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1825
Dickson Road 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734
Gynn Square 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
Bispham Hotel 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746
Norbreck Shops 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Cleveleys Crescent 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802


